

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts *Town of Becket* Planning Board Meeting October 24, 2018 7:00 P.M. Becket Town Hall- Berkshire Room 557 Main Street Becket, Massachusetts 01223 Phone (413) 623-8934 Ext. 20 < As of 10/26/2016, the order of Agenda is subject to change>

AGENDA

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Board to review suggestions for Section 6.6, Solar Photovoltaic Installations Bylaw, of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws that were presented at the Public Hearing on October 16, 2018
- 3. Board to amend the Table of Contents of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws
- 4. Board to amend Table A: Table Use of Regulations of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws
- Board to finalize draft of Section 6.6, Solar Photovoltaic Installations Bylaw, of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws to be presented at a Special Town Meeting
- 6. Public Input
- 7. Adjournment

The order, precedence and priority of the items listed above is subject to the chair's discretion. If anyone has suggestions please send them to the Planning Board for inclusion. Remember the deadline is 12:00 noon EST on Thursday prior to the scheduled meeting. Items submitted after that will appear on the next month's agenda per posting requirements in the Open Meeting Law.